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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  

Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
12 
 
 
13 
 
14 
23 
 
 
26 
 
27 
 
 
33 
 
34 

 
SESENE, SESENW, NENESE, 
NWNESE, SWNESE, NESWSE, 
SESWSE, SWSWSE; 
NWNWNE, SENENW, NESENW, 
NWSENW, SWSENW, SESWNW, 
NENWSW, SWNWSW, NWSWSW; 
NESESE, SESESE, SWSESE; 
NWNENE, SWNENE, SENWNE, 
NESWNE, SWSWNE, NENESW, 
SENESW, NWSESW, SWSESW, 
SESWSW, NWNWNE; 
NENWNW, NWNWNW, SWNWNW, 
NWSWNW; 
NESENE, SWSENE, SESENE, 
NWNESE, SENWSE, NESWSE, 
NWSWSE, SWSWSE; 
SENESE, NESESE, NWSESE, 
SWSESE; 
NENENW, SENENW, SWNENW, 
SESWNW, NWSENW, SWSENW, 
SESWNW, NENWSW, NWNWSW, 
SWNWSW. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
16N 62E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
2,589.667 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Interim Conveyance 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
IC 002 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9/26/2005 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10/11/2005 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
N 80890 
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